
WESTERN MARYLAND DART ASSOCIATION
DIVISION 4 DATE:

Visiting Team # # Home Team

Time: _________

501 501

501 501

501 501

301 301

301 301

301 301

CKT CKT

CKT CKT

CKT CKT

CC CC

CC CC

CC CC

Time: _________

Captains Signature Captains Signature

  and no more than 3 singles (all different matches)
Maximum Games per Shooter: Each shooter can shoot no more than 2 doubles matches (must be a variation of matches)

Players must shoot at least 35 games during the regular season (including double matches) to play in Playoff matches.

501 501

501 501

CKTCKT

CKT CKT



501
(24 d)

301
(18 d)

CKT
(24 d)

Score Points

95-120 0.5

121-140 1

141-160 1.5

161-180 2.5

Out Shot Points

41-60 0.25

61-80 0.5

81-98 1

99 1.5

100 1

101-120 1.5

121-160 2

161-170 3

Dbl In Points

41-60 0.5

61-80 0.75

81-100 1

101-120 1.5

121-160 2

161-170 3

501
(24 d)

301
(18 d)

CKT
(24 d)

Marks Points
5m 0.5

6m 0.75

7m 1

8m 1.5

9m 2.5

22-24d 0.25

19-21d 0.5

16-18d 0.75

13-15d 1

10-12d 1.5

9d 2.5

16-18d 0.25

13-15d 0.5

10-12d 1

7-9d 1.5

6d 2

* Note - Mark doubles short games for BOTH shooters on the team

301

501 / 301

SHORT GAMES

POINT
CALCULATOR

CRICKET

501 & Cricket

Visiting Team Shooter Marks (5+)
Short Games *

Tons (95+) 40+ DBL IN

Notice: Only entries appearing on BOTH score sheets will be counted by the league statistician

Short Games *

Home Team Shooter Marks (5+)

Notice: Only entries appearing on BOTH score sheets will be counted by the league statistician

40+ DBL INTons (95+)


